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Update-3/2008 

PERSONNEL BIO-DATA 
 

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF MADRAS (INM) 
 

CODE: 1978-11 
 
 

 
1. PRIMARY DETAILS         
 

First Name SOOSAIRATHINAM Last Name ANTONYSAMY 

Known As ANTONYSAMY (Malaisamy) Present Status PRIEST  

Data of Birth 29/03/1959 Place of Birth Varadharajanpettai 

Dist of Birth ARIYALUR  
Diocese of 

Birth KUMBAKONAM 

State TAMILNADU Country INDIA  

Baptism On 08/04/1959 At VARADARAJANPET Diocese KUMBAKONAM  
Confirmation 

on 01/02/1972 At VARADARAJANPET Diocese KUMBAKONAM 

Mother Tongue TAMIL Languages Known ENGLISH 
   

2. FAMILY DETAILS 

Father’s Name Mr. SOOSAIRATHINAM Occupation FARMER 

Date of Birth 28/11/1935 Date of Death  

Mother’s Name Mrs. KULOTH MARY Occupation HOUSE WIFE 

Date of Birth 13/01/1943 Date of Death  

Brothers Elder  4 Younger   Sisters Elder  3 Younger  

Home Address S.SUSAIRATHINAM, SOUTH STREET, VARADARAJANPET (POST), TRICHY 

  Phone  

Contact Person  

Address L.ANTONY SAMY, EAST NEDUNGADU, KARAIKAL, MAYURAM RMS 

  Phone  

Parish Address OUR LADY OF GOOD HEALTH, VARADARAJENPET 

  Phone  
  

 

3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS 

High School SSLC Result PASS Passed in Year: 1976        

Name of the School DON  BOSCO  - PERAMBUR  

Higher Secondary HSS Result PASS Passed in Year:1977           

Name of the School DON  BOSCO - TIRUPATTUR 

 

 
 

Photo 
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Main Subjects MATHS, CHEMISTRY, PHYSICS 
4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD 

 

ASPIRANTATE 

No Year Study Name & Place of House 

1.    DON BOSCO – TIRUPATTUR  

2.     

3.     

 

PRE-NOVITIATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study 

1.      

2.      
 

 

Novitiate At YERCAUD Year 1977-78 

First Profession On 24/05/1978 
 

PHILOSOPHATE 
No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  MAY 1978 MAY 1980 THE RETREAT ,YERCAUD 

2.     

  
 THEOLOGATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  1987 1990 K.J.C. BANGALORE (INK) 

2.     

3.     

 

Study Done in Theologate B.Th. 
 

ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER 

LECTOR 19/03/1988   

ACOLYTE 19/03/1989   

DEACON 19/03/1990   

PRIEST 26/12/1990   

 

 RENEWAL OF VOWS 
No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    
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Final Profession On 24/05/1987 At  
 
4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES 
 

No Study Done Main 
Subject 

Reg./Pvt Name & Place of the 
College 

University Comp. 
Year 

Period Class 

1.  1978  
B.Ph.(Ph
ilosophy 

 Jnanodaya - Yercaud U P S, Rome 1980   1 

2.  1982  
B.A(Engl
ish 

 Loyola College - Madras Madras 1985   1 

3.  1985 
M.A(Soci
al Work 

 Sacred Heart College  Madras 1987   1 

4.  1987 
B.Th.(Th
eology 

 
Kristu Jyoti College - 
Bangalore 

U P S, Rome 1990   1 

5.          1 

 
6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD) 
 

No Month & Yr 
from 

Month & Yr 
To 

Name of the Houses Assignments Years in 
T.S.r 

1.  May 1980 May 1982 SAGAYATHOTTAM Pt.1,2  2 

2.  May 1982 May 1985 CHENNAI – Broadway – Refuge  St.  3 

3.  May 1985 May 1987 TIRUPATTUR – Dominic Savio St.  2 

4.  May 1987 May 1991 Kristu Jyoti College  -  Bangalore  B.TH.  4 

5.  May 1991 May 1997 JAWADHI HILLS Asst. Director  4 

6.  May 1997 May 2004 KOTAGIRI Dr.  7 

7.  May 2004 May 2005 CHENNAI – Citadel  Legal Pracice  1 

8.  May 2005 May 2007 JAWADHI HILLS Dr.  2 

9.  May 2007 May 2010 JAWADHI HILLS R/Dr.: RPO  3 

10.  May 2010 May 2011 JAWADHI HILLS Sabbatical  1 

11.  May 2011 May 2012 JAWADHI HILLS Ad  1 

12.  May 2012 May 2013 CHENNAI – Park Town: DBAI Legal Cell  1 

13.  May 2013 May 2014 CHENNAI – Kilpauk: The Citadel Legal Cell  1 

14.  May 2014 May 2016 CHENNAI – George Town Legal Cell   

15.  May 2016  CHENNAI – George Town   

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

21.       
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22.       

 


